



# VAT Invoice

Invoice number: 2023/12/009  
 Invoice Date: 19.12.2023  
 Transaction date: 19.12.2023

Due date: 26.12.2023  
 Payment method: Transfer  
 Bank account: 26 1140 2004 0000 3512 1442 6458 EUR - mBank  
 Spółka Akcyjna Oddział Bankowości Detalicznej  
 Swift: BREXPLPWXXX

**Issued by:**  
 Volten sp. z o.o.  
 ul. Jana Pawła II 27  
 00-867 Warszawa Poland  
 Vat id: 527-29-66-009

**Buyer:**  
 State Unitary Enterprise GK DNESTRENERGO  
 Ukrainskaja str., 5  
 Tyraspol Moldova, Republic of

No.	Product / Service	Unit	Qty	Unit price net	Net price	Tax %	Tax	Gross amount
1	Hydraulic puller 40 kN OMAC Italy F280.40 (Гидравлическая натяжная машина OMAC ITALY, мощность 4т)	pcs.	1	43 800.00	43,800.00	ex	0.00	43,800.00
2	Hydraulic tensioner 35 kN OMAC Italy F120.35 (Гидравлическая тормозная машины OMAC ITALY, мощность 3,5т)	pcs.	1	74 600.00	74,600.00	ex	0.00	74,600.00
3	Pair of reel-stands with hydraulic drive and hoses OMAC Italy F155.070+408+TF15(Гидравлическая подставка под барабан OMAC ITALY, мощность 7т)	pcs.	1	7 779.00	7,779.00	ex	0.00	7,779.00
4	Single sheave running out block OMAC F144.65.70 (Ролики монтажные OMAC ITALY, 650мм)	pcs.	30	680.00	20,400.00	ex	0.00	20,400.00
5	Single sheave running out block OMAC F144.100.95 (Ролики монтажные OMAC ITALY, 1000мм)	pcs.	2	1 370.00	2,740.00	ex	0.00	2,740.00
6	Antitwisting galvanised steel rope OMAC 21.12.10 (Не скручивающийся стальной трос OMAC ITALY, 10мм)	pcs.	4	2 480.00	9,920.00	ex	0.00	9,920.00
7	Pilot rope with high-tenacity NYLON OMAC 22.08.1 (Нейлоновый трос OMAC ITALY, 8мм)	pcs.	4	736.00	2,944.00	ex	0.00	2,944.00
8	Swivel joint for ropes/conductors OMAC F250.R.12.1 (Вертулг OMAC ITALY)	pcs.	6	98.00	588.00	ex	0.00	588.00
9	Hand operated hydraulic cutters OMAC C15.25 (Гидравлический тросорез OMAC ITALY)	pcs.	1	1 740.00	1,740.00	ex	0.00	1,740.00
10	Dead end stocking -grips OMAC C06.S.1 (Монтажный зажим типа „Чулок” OMAC ITALY)	pcs.	6	103.00	618.00	ex	0.00	618.00
11	Ground devices Short-circuit current OMAC C35.1 (Устройство для заземления проводов OMAC ITALY)	pcs.	1	1 240.00	1,240.00	ex	0.00	1,240.00
12	Self-gripping clamps OMAC Italy 3112 (Клиновый монтажный зажим типа «Лягушка» OMAC ITALY)	pcs.	2	590.00	1,180.00	ex	0.00	1,180.00
13	Recommended spare parts KITJR for F120.35 (ЗИП для проведения ТО машины F120.35)	pcs.	2	780.00	1,560.00	ex	0.00	1,560.00
14	Recommended spare parts KITOM for F280.40 (ЗИП для проведения ТО машины F280.40)	pcs.	2	760.00	1,520.00	ex	0.00	1,520.00
					<b>Total:</b>			
					170,629.00	ex	0.00	170,629.00

VAT amount: 0.00 EUR / 4 3269 EUR/PLN = 0,00 PLN (used NIP: 5272966009, rate from 18.12.2023)

**Total:** 170,629.00 ex 0.00 170,629.00

Gross total: **ГУП 170,629.00 EUR** Amount due: **0.00 EUR** Amount paid: **170,629.00 EUR**

Gross total in words: one hundred seventy thousand six hundred and twenty nine EUR zero cents

Согласно договору №23-76 от 29 июня 2023

Stamp: ГОСПРАЦІОНЕРСТВО ПІДПРИЄМСТВА «ГК ДНЕСТРЕНЕРГО»  
 Stamp: SERVICIUL VAMNAI THE CUSTOMS  
 Stamp: REPUBLIC OF MOLDOVA  
 Stamp: VOLTEN sp. z o.o.  
 00-867 Warszawa, ul. Jana Pawła II 27  
 NIP: 5272966009, REGON: 389578855  
 KRS: 0000913711

ГУП „ГК Днестрэнерго”  
 Документ: 29.12.2023